Features
Designed primarily for final effluent treatment plants, at 2.0m deep (also
available in 1.3m deep), the BBA approved extended Pluto range can
also be used for smaller foul and surface water applications, basement
conversions, cavity wall drainage etc.  The T-T Pluto range retains the
same robust features of the Planet range, yet in a compact design.
The fully automatic system, available in a single pump configuration, is designed and built for
reliability and long life, encompassing a high performance pump range that can be selected to

POWER DISCHARGE MAXIMUM FREE
PASSAGE
mm
CABLE
m
WEIGHT
kg
amp kW mm inch Head
m
Capacity
l/sec
GOLIATH SUPER 150 230V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH1/1 1.6 0.15 50 2 6.3 4.1 30 5 8
GOLIATH SUPER 150 110V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH1/2 2.8 0.15 50 2 6.3 4.1 30 5 8
GOLIATH SUPER 250 230V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH2/1 2 0.25 50 2 7.5 5.0 30 5 8.5
GOLIATH SUPER 250 110V/1Ph PM/GOLIATH2/2 4.2 0.25 50 2 7.5 5.0 30 5 8.5
LIBERATOR 400 110V/1Ph PH/LIB400/110V 6 0.4 50 2 11 3.7 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 400 230V/1Ph PH/LIB400/230V 3 0.4 50 2 11 3.7 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 400 400V/3Ph PH/LIB400/400V 0.9 0.4 50 2 11 3.7 7 10 13
LIBERATOR 750 110V/1Ph PH/LIB750/110V 11 0.75 50 2 15.8 5.0 7 10 16
LIBERATOR 750 230V/3Ph PH/LIB750/230V 5.4 0.75 50 2 15.8 5.0 7 10 16
LIBERATOR 750 400V/3Ph PH/LIB750/400V 1.9 0.75 50 2 15.8 5.0 7 10 16
TRENCHER 400 110V/1Ph PH/T400/110V 6 0.4 50 2 12 3.6 7 10 13
TRENCHER 400 230V/1Ph PH/T400/230V 3 0.4 50 2 12 3.6 7 10 13
TRENCHER 400 400V/3Ph PH/T400/400V 0.9 0.4 50 2 12 3.6 7 10 13
TRENCHER 750 110V/1Ph PH/T750/110V 11 0.75 50 2 18 5.8 7 10 15.5
TRENCHER 750 230V/3Ph PH/T750/230V 5.4 0.75 50 2 18 5.8 7 10 15.5
TRENCHER 750 400V/3Ph PH/T750/400V 1.9 0.75 50 2 18 5.8 7 10 15.5
DG Blue Pro 50/2/G40V 230V/1Ph PZ/1082.005 2.8 0.37 40 1½ 7 5.2 40 10 13
DG Blue Pro 50/2/G40V 400V/3Ph PZ/1084.004 1.1 0.37 40 1½ 7 5.2 40 10 13
DG Blue Pro 75/2/G40V 230V/1Ph PZ/1086.005 4.1 0.55 40 1½ 9.5 6.8 40 10 15
DG Blue Pro 75/2/G40V 400V/3Ph PZ/1088.004 1.6 0.55 40 1½ 9.5 6.8 40 10 15